Specifications Models
Dimensions
DC/DC Converters  High Power Modules� www.tracopower.com
Full datasheet in process
TRACO ELECTRONIC AG · Jenatschstrasse 1 · CH-8002 Zurich · Switzerland · Tel.: +41 43 311 4511 · Fax: +41 43 311 4545 · info@traco.ch · www.tracopower.com
TEP-75WI Series    75 W
() = mm
	 High power density

Options – Heat sink (horizontal or vertical)
– Adaptor for screw terminal connection
Order code Input voltage Output voltage Output current
max.
TEP 75-2411WI 	 5.0 VDC 15.0 A
TEP 75-2412WI 	 12 VDC 6.3 A
TEP 75-2413WI 9 – 36 VDC 	 15 VDC 5.0 A
TEP 75-2415WI 24 VDC 3.2 A
TEP 75-2416WI 28 VDC 2.7 A
TEP 75-2418WI 	 48 VDC 1.6 A
TEP 75-4811WI 	 5.0 VDC 15.0 A
TEP 75-4812WI 	 12 VDC 6.3 A
TEP 75-4813WI 18 – 75 VDC 	 15 VDC 5.0 A
TEP 75-4815WI 24 VDC 3.2 A